Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

e Appeal Wave is 261
e Funding Year is or 2016

State

FRN

SLD Explanation

Requested

Amount

Committed

Amount

Service Provider Applicant
(SPIN) (BEN)
Britton
Commspec, Inc. Deerfield
(143049000) Schools
(131430)
Britton
Commspec, Inc. Deerfield
(143049000) Schools
(131430)
IC Data Detroit Public
Communications, LLC  Library
(143031272) (130943)
. Cesar Chavez
Network De31gn Public Charter
Technologies Schools
(143048041) (17003714)

MI

MI

MI

1699120844

1699121364

1699143312

1699116726

IC

IC

BM

IC

Funded

Funded

Funded

Funded

MR1:The applicant did
not submit any RAL
corrections. MR1:The
applicant did n...

MR1:The FRN was
modified from
$15,548.29 to
$14,439.70 to agree with
the applica...

MR1:The One-time
Eligible BMIC Cost of the
FRNa€™s Item 21 was
changed to Monthl...

MR1:Based on the
applicanta€™s request,
the One-time Eligible
Cost of the FRNa€™...

$15,779.38

$23,121.53

$215,857.50

$28,541.30

$15,779.38

$23,121.53

$215,857.50

$28,541.30
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