Wave - Appeal Decisions Report

Lists the current information about FRNs affected by a given Funding Appeal Wave.

Criteria:

- Appeal Wave is 261
- Funding Year is or 2016

Service Provider (SPIN)	Applicant (BEN)	State	FRN	Svc	Status	SLD Explanation	Requested Amount	Committed Amount
Commspec, Inc. (143049000)	Britton Deerfield Schools (131430)	MI	1699120844	IC	Funded	MR1:The applicant did not submit any RAL corrections. MR1:The applicant did n	\$15,779.38	\$15,779.38
Commspec, Inc. (143049000)	Britton Deerfield Schools (131430)	MI	1699121364	IC	Funded	MR1:The FRN was modified from \$15,548.29 to \$14,439.70 to agree with the applica	\$23,121.53	\$23,121.53
IC Data Communications, LLC (143031272)	Detroit Public Library (130943)	MI	1699143312	ВМ	Funded	MR1:The One-time Eligible BMIC Cost of the FRN's Item 21 was changed to Monthl	\$215,857.50	\$215,857.50
Network Design Technologies (143048041)	Cesar Chavez Public Charter Schools (17003714)	DC	1699116726	IC	Funded	MR1:Based on the applicant's request, the One-time Eligible Cost of the FRN'	\$28,541.30	\$28,541.30



Source: E-rate Manager

E-RATE MANAGER is a registered trademark of Funds For Learning, LLC Data generated on Friday, June 20th, 2025 at 08:07 AM CDT